18. Kolesarska dirka za zlato Cipko 2016

Absolutno moski
Uvr. St Stev. Priimek
1 106  Tavcar
2 79 Porenta
3 44 Draksler
4 38 Potisk
5 37 Filipi¢
6 57 Ver¢ic
7 112  Dogsa
8 94 Brelih
9 102 Pirih
10 60 Oter
11 81 Bulovec
12 21 Dolar
13 5 Polajnar
14 98 Remic
15 83 Kavsek
16 1 Cuk
17 41 Hirci
18 85 Jugovic
19 84 Podlesnik
20 34 Zakelj
21 36 Bokal
22 15  Cernigoj
23 29 Marguc
24 65 Primozic¢
25 58 Butkovic
26 53 Znidar
27 62  Cade?
28 103  Bostic
9.07.2016

Zelezniki - Davéa
9.07. 2016

Rezultati absolutno moski/zenske

Ime
Luka
Primoz
Andrej
Tilen
Grega
Uros
Iztok
Bostjan
Ales
Mitja
Blaz
Tomaz
Klemen
Klemen
Luka
Tomo
Jernej

Sandi

Klub

Calcit bike Team
Sibo Group

SD Koloka

SD Poljane

KD Alpe SiS

SD Bam.Bi
Ganesha Team
MBKsportR.si
KK Sava Kranj
Extreme Vital

Mizarstvo Buki

Team Turbo Tropovci
Bam.Bi

KD Tanin Sevnica

KK Zavrsnica
Koloka

KD Tanin Sevnica

Kolesarsko drustvo LPP
Domel

Cebela Team

Atlantida

KK Soca

(V218
(Vo3

D Sentvid

\*Ymikron™

Cas
00:32:19.1
00:32:25.1
00:33:11.4
00:33:12.0
00:33:14.6
00:33:18.3
00:33:23.2
00:34:07.0
00:34:47.9
00:34:48.7
00:34:49.6
00:34:58.3
00:34:59.3
00:35:14.3
00:35:15.1
00:35:15.8
00:35:41.8
00:35:44.7
00:35:47.9
00:36:01.5
00:36:39.9
00:36:40.7
00:36:55.4
00:37:00.2
00:37:06.1
00:37:27.2
00:38:13.6
00:38:20.3

Stran 1 od 4



29 7

30 95
31 55
32 100
33 8

34 28
35 50
36 61
37 48
38 40
39 47
40 78
41 68
42 104
43 86
44 45
45 22
46 63
47 114
48 99
49 97
50 93
51 82
52 69
53 56
54 35
55 70
56 6

57 19
58 46
59 23
60 42
61 49
62 71
63 17
64 54
9.07.2016

Kemperle
Dunat
Smukavec
Klemencgic
Lotri¢
Pirih
Zatler
Bogataj
Zajc

Hirci
Kutin
Cufer
Cankar
Frelih
Debenec
Peternel
Dolar
Sturm
Pirih
Pogacar
Lubajnsek
Sest
Kalgic
Bizjak
Stancar
Kozelj
Kravanja
Zitnik
Smid
DZebic
Lukan
Langerholc
Kramar
Markelj
Frelih

Srse

Gasper SK Domel
Marko Team Sky
Tomo Doors d.o.o.
Dominik

Bine SK Domel
Aleksander Domel
Vinko KD Radenska
Gregor

Robert

Uro$ KK Zavrsnica
Bernard Kamikaze
Stane Koloka
Mitja

Zvone 3D Sorica
Jaka Koloka
Franc

Urban

Simon

Roman

Bogdan

David

Anton SD Avgust Gasperlin
Andrej

Gregor Zwift SLO
Joze Izvir Vipava
Franci

Jan Meblo Jogi
Anze SK Domel
Boris

Zlatko Kamikaze
Gorazd KD Menges
Bojan

Marko

Zvone

Rok Kamikaze
Ivan

\*Ymikron"

00:38:31.5
00:39:30.8
00:39:31.3
00:39:41.6
00:40:21.4
00:40:23.3
00:40:27.3
00:40:44.9
00:40:49.4
00:40:49.8
00:41:07.4
00:41:14.3
00:41:15.9
00:41:23.7
00:41:28.5
00:41:43.1
00:41:52.4
00:41:58.6
00:42:29.2
00:42:50.2
00:43:29.6
00:43:45.5
00:44:08.3
00:44:12.3
00:44:15.3
00:44:24.3
00:44:31.2
00:44:32.9
00:44:37.2
00:44:47.4
00:45:00.8
00:45:10.1
00:46:28.1
00:46:29.0
00:46:42.3
00:47:27.0

Stran 2 od 4



65 25 Drnovsek
66 67 Markelj
67 16 Frelih
68 2 Prezelj
69 74 Bahar
70 88 Marguc
71 4 Sesek
72 66 Gartner
73 64 Vukajlovic
74 101 Papler
75 105 BoZnar Prosen
76 115 Pirc
77 59 Panter
78 107  Smid
79 89 Pogli¢
80 30 Bradesko
81 33 Poljanec
82 9 Sinkovec
83 3 Burgar
84 72 Fabjan
85 92 Bogataj
86 73 Majcen
87 18 Frelih
88 91 Trdina
89 90 Mesec
90 43 Demsar
91 87 Kos
92 13 Sinkovec
93 12 Pirc
94 14 Krek
Absolutno Zenske
Uvr. St stev. Priimek
1 20 Perse
2 113 Skrajnar
3 111 Grm
4 77 Maretic
9.07.2016

Saso
Uro$
Tone
Ranko
Stane
Enej
Rajko
Joie
Jance
Marko
Matic
Stefan
Luka
Benjamin
Stojan
Dord
Anton
JoZe
Janez
Samo
Tadej
Zlatko
Urban
Jan

Voranc

Ime
Tina
Spela
Tamara

Lara

Kamikaze
Kamikaze
KK Postojna

Kamikaze

Team Turbo Tropovci

Gor. Glas
Sava Kranj
Vodgrad
Atlantida
Kamikaze
Bam.Bi

Domel

SK Domel

KD Goriska Brda
Gor. Glas

SD Poljane
SK Domel
SK Domel

SK Domel

Klub
Calcit Bike Team

Ganesha Team

Koloka

\*Ymikron™

00:47:48.9
00:47:49.6
00:47:50.4
00:47:51.2
00:48:07.8
00:48:39.7
00:49:59.8
00:51:01.6
00:51:02.9
00:54:02.2
00:55:02.2
00:55:29.8
00:55:36.7
00:55:46.9
00:55:48.5
00:56:39.0
00:58:33.3
01:01:57.8
01:02:50.2
01:05:10.4
01:05:43.6
01:05:57.5
01:06:07.9
01:08:22.5
01:09:35.9
01:10:16.7
01:13:33.7
01:14:57.6
01:23:03.7
01:29:54.8

Cas
00:37:26.3
00:37:28.1
00:40:44.5
00:42:54.9

Stran3 od 4



5 80
6 96
7 31
8 75
9 24
10 26
11 39
12 11
13 76
14 10
15 27
16 32
17 51
18 52
9.07. 2016

Zakelj

Kalan Lubajnsek
Luznar

Seme

Drnovsek
Drnovsek
Bercon

Kalan

Jelovéan
Drobnic
Drnov3ek Zavsek
Poljanec

Gaser

Gaser

Rada Slasci¢arna Magusar
Petra

Tatjana Domel
Katja KD Koloka
Anja

Nika

Irena

Rebeka SK Domel
Hermina Koloka
Nina SK Domel
Tatjana

Marjeta

Simona

Brigita

L Ymikron"

00:43:19.0
00:43:44.9
00:48:34.8
00:49:47.8
00:51:00.9
00:54:47.7
00:56:45.4
00:56:45.8
00:57:35.6
01:02:10.2
01:10:03.2
01:22:41.0
01:27:26.7
01:27:30.7

Stran4 od 4



